Institute ID: IR-C-I-1329
Institute Name: A.P Residential Degree College

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Education
Government of India

»*
ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

e —

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

[ Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 152 152 152 - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students ~ No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 374 0 374 365 9 0 19 355 374 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2019-20) 152 145 (2021-22) 132 12 220000 (Two lakh twenty 50
thousand rupees only)
(2020-21) 152 133 (2022-23) 131 12 251000 (two lakh fifty one 48
thousand)
(2021-22) 152 140 (2023-24) 121 15 360000 (Three Lakhs Sixty 54
tholusend only)
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Utilised Amount

Utilised Amount


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF
https://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)
Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

2023-24
Utilised Amount

33679 (Thirty three thousen six
hundread and seventy nine)

0 (Zero)

106429 (One Lakh Six thousand
four hunderead and twenty nine)

25845939 (Two Crore Fifty Eight
Lakhs Fourty Five Thosend Nine
Thirty Nine)

1814771 (Eighteen Lakhs Fourteen
Thousend Seven hundread and
seventy one)

24000 (Twenty Four Thousand)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2022-23
Utilised Amount

70027 (Seventy Thousand )

64035 (SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND
THIRTY FIVE)

653232 (SIX LAKHS FIFTY THREE
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
THIRTY TWO)

21893812 (Two crore Eighteen
LakhsNinety Three Thousand eight
hundred and twelve)

1480039 (Fourteen Lakhs Eighty
Thousand thirty nine)

20281 (Twenty Thousand Two
hundred eighty one)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Dr SK MOHAMMAD 46 Lecturer
BASHA

2 CH CHANDRA SEKHAR 45  Lecturer

3 N SATISH BABU 42 Lecturer

4 Dr PULLAGURA 47 Lecturer
SUDHAKAR

5 VIJAYA KUMAR 39 Lecturer
DESAMALA

6 Dr VIPPARLA UDAY 45  Lecturer
KUMAR

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification Experience (In
Months)
Ph.D 246
NET 156
MSc(Statistics) 224
Ph.D 156
NET 190
Ph.D 213

2021-22
Utilised Amount

117192 (One lakh seventeen
thousand one hundred ninety two
rupees only)

3560233 (Thirty five lakh sixty
thousand two hundred thirty three
rupees only)

372603 (Three lakh seventy two
thousand six hundred three
rupees only)

35897429 (Three Crore Fifty Eight
Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Four
Hundred And Twenty Nine)

6745962 (Sixty seven lakh forty five
thousand nine hundred sixty two
rupees only)

126500 (One lakh twenty six
thousand five hundred rupees
only)

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings
Currently working with  Joining Leaving Association
institution? Date Date type
Yes 02-01- Adhoc/
2004 Contractual
Yes 06-07- Adhoc/
2011 Contractual
Yes 11-09- Adhoc/
2005 Contractual
Yes 06-07- Adhoc /
2011 Contractual
Yes 01-09- Adhoc/
2008 Contractual
Yes 19-10- Adhoc/
2006 Contractual



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Y N'S CHAUDHARY

Ch Madhavilatha

Dr S Nayeem Bhanu

K HANUMANTHARAO

DR K RAJANIKUMARI

S NEERAJADEVI

V RANI

Y CH MEERAVALI

CH GANGADHAR

P RAMAKRISHNA

V SOWRI BABU

M NAGARAJU

B SARATH BABU

Y VENKAT RAO

LASA SUDHAKAR

VEERANKI MOHITH

KUMAR

KANCHARLA SOMAIAH

K MARIYA DAS

K DASARATH

K SIDHALINGESWARAIAH

59

44

50

43

39

39

42

41

30

37

31

35

31

45

31

25

44

40

31

36

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Lecturer

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

NET

NET

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M.A

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MP.Ed.

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

SET

NET

M.A

M.COM

M.A

352

246

138

16

16

21

58

120

a4

130

57

33

36

32

36

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-06-
1995

01-04-
2003

13-08-
2013

10-04-
2023

02-04-
2023

12-10-
2022

03-09-
2019

17-07-
2014

03-12-
2020

21-09-
2013

28-10-
2019

01-10-
2021

02-07-
2021

09-12-
2021

28-06-
2021

05-02-
2024

03-07-
2024

18-03-
2024

18-03-
2024

18-03-
2024

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



