

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

← Go Back (/DCS/Home) Generate PDF (/Declaration/Agree/DownloadPDF)

Institute ID: IR-C-I-1329 Institute Name: A.P Residential Degree College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	152	152	152			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		0	374	365	9	0	19	355	374	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2019-20)	152	145	(2021-22)	132	12	220000 (Two lakh twenty thousand rupees only)	50
(2020-21)	152	133	(2022-23)	131	12	251000 (two lakh fifty one thousand)	48
(2021-22)	152	140	(2023-24)	121	15	360000 (Three Lakhs Sixty tholusend only)	54

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	33679 (Thirty three thousen six hundread and seventy nine)	70027 (Seventy Thousand)	117192 (One lakh seventeen thousand one hundred ninety two rupees only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	64035 (SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND THIRTY FIVE)	3560233 (Thirty five lakh sixty thousand two hundred thirty three rupees only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	106429 (One Lakh Six thousand four hunderead and twenty nine)	653232 (SIX LAKHS FIFTY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY TWO)	372603 (Three lakh seventy two thousand six hundred three rupees only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	25845939 (Two Crore Fifty Eight Lakhs Fourty Five Thosend Nine Thirty Nine)	21893812 (Two crore Eighteen LakhsNinety Three Thousand eight hundred and twelve)	35897429 (Three Crore Fifty Eight Lakh Ninety Seven Thousand Four Hundred And Twenty Nine)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	1814771 (Eighteen Lakhs Fourteen Thousend Seven hundread and seventy one)	1480039 (Fourteen Lakhs Eighty Thousand thirty nine)	6745962 (Sixty seven lakh forty five thousand nine hundred sixty two rupees only)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	24000 (Twenty Four Thousand)	20281 (Twenty Thousand Two hundred eighty one)	126500 (One lakh twenty six thousand five hundred rupees only)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Dr SK MOHAMMAD BASHA	46	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	246	Yes	02-01- 2004		Adhoc / Contractual
2	CH CHANDRA SEKHAR	45	Lecturer	Male	NET	156	Yes	06-07- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
3	N SATISH BABU	42	Lecturer	Male	MSc(Statistics)	224	Yes	11-09- 2005		Adhoc / Contractual
4	Dr PULLAGURA SUDHAKAR	47	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	06-07- 2011		Adhoc / Contractual
5	VIJAYA KUMAR DESAMALA	39	Lecturer	Male	NET	190	Yes	01-09- 2008		Adhoc / Contractual
6	Dr VIPPARLA UDAY KUMAR	45	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	213	Yes	19-10- 2006		Adhoc / Contractual

7	Y N S CHAUDHARY	59	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	NET	352	Yes	12-06- 1995	 Regular
3	Ch Madhavilatha	44	Lecturer	Female	NET	246	Yes	01-04- 2003	 Adhoc / Contractual
Ð	Dr S Nayeem Bhanu	50	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	138	Yes	13-08- 2013	 Regular
10	K HANUMANTHARAO	43	Lecturer	Male	NET	16	Yes	10-04- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
1	DR K RAJANIKUMARI	39	Lecturer	Female	Ph.D	16	Yes	02-04- 2023	 Adhoc / Contractual
12	S NEERAJADEVI	39	Lecturer	Female	M.A	21	Yes	12-10- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
13	V RANI	42	Lecturer	Female	M. Phil	58	Yes	03-09- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
14	Y CH MEERAVALI	41	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	120	Yes	17-07- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
15	CH GANGADHAR	30	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	44	Yes	03-12- 2020	 Adhoc / Contractual
16	P RAMAKRISHNA	37	Lecturer	Male	MP.Ed.	130	Yes	21-09- 2013	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	V SOWRI BABU	31	Lecturer	Male	NET	57	Yes	28-10- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
18	M NAGARAJU	35	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	33	Yes	01-10- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
19	B SARATH BABU	31	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	36	Yes	02-07- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
20	Y VENKAT RAO	45	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	32	Yes	09-12- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
21	LASA SUDHAKAR	31	Lecturer	Male	SET	36	Yes	28-06- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
22	VEERANKI MOHITH KUMAR	25	Lecturer	Male	NET	5	Yes	05-02- 2024	 Adhoc / Contractual
23	KANCHARLA SOMAIAH	44	Lecturer	Male	Ph.D	1	Yes	03-07- 2024	 Adhoc / Contractual
24	K MARIYA DAS	40	Lecturer	Male	M.A	5	Yes	18-03- 2024	 Adhoc / Contractual
25	K DASARATH	31	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	3	Yes	18-03- 2024	 Adhoc / Contractual
26	K SIDHALINGESWARAIAH	36	Lecturer	Male	M.A	2	Yes	18-03- 2024	 Adhoc / Contractual